
I.D.:	71947912

Pachet	telecomunicatii

Data
publicarii

03.08.22 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

444,80	RON	-	444,80	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1.Modul	SFP	WDM/	single	fiber	20km,	SM,	DDM,	10/100/1000,	TX=1550nm	/	RX=1310nm,	-1
bucx85	lei/buc	2.Modul	SFP	WDM	/	single	fiber	20km,	SM,	DDM,	10/100/1000	minigbic,
TX=1310nm	/	RX=1550nm	--1	bucx85	lei/buc	3.Carlig	fixare	armatura	ASA	-12	bucx2.40
lei/buc	4.Pigtail	FO	SC	1,5	m	-4	bucx2.40	lei/buc	5.Catarame-10	bucx0.74	lei/buc	6.Alcool
izopropilic-1	bucx	40	lei	7.Cutie	servetele-1	bucx17	lei	8.Patchcord	FO	SM	SC	simplu	10	m-
SC/PC-SC/PC-4	bucx7.60	lei/buc	9.Bandă	de	oţel	(30m)	20x0,7	-30mx2.83	lei/m	10.Patchcord
FTP	CAT	5E,albastru,3m	-4	bucx4.40	lei/buc	11.Bracuta-8	bucx5	lei/buc


